1105041007
1105041010
1105041012
1105041014
1105041015
1105041016
1105041018
1105041020
1105041024
10 1105041026
11 1105041027
12 1105041029
13 1105041030
14 1105041031
15 1105041032
16 1105041035
17 1105041036
18 1105041037
191105041038
201105041039
211105041041
22 1205041004
23 1205041006
24 1205041007
25 1205041012
26 1205041013
27 1205041014
28 1205041021
29 1205041022
30 1205041023
31 1205041024
32 1205041025

O 00 N O u b W N =

FiziKk DERSI 1. GRUP

ALI BAL

SELCUK DEMIR

RUVEYDA NUR AYTOP
MEHMET AKIF KUCUK
VASFI EMRE OZCAN
MEVLUT AGAH YALCINKAYA
IBRAHIM ALPEREN OZKAN
ALPEREN TORLAK
GOKHAN KOSAL

CIHAT DOST

HASAN TOPAGLI

ECEM UNAL

ALPER GOKTURK

EMRE AYYILDIZ

SENA OZTURK

BAHADIR TURKYAMAN
CANSU OZGAN

ERTUG KERIM KUSLU
SELAHATTIN YENER ABUT
ZEYNEP MELIS ERTUGRUL
MEHMET BURAK KURNAZ
SAMET UYSAL

OMER YIYIT

YAVUZ TUNA ESENTURK
SULE KIRAZ KESIKCI
SERIFE BALABAN

HAZAL BUSRA SAHIN
KAAN GURKAYNAK

KAMIL YAVUZ

MEHMET CAN KiBAR
ALPERCAN KURDAS

EMRE 0ZUGUZEL



