

FİZİK DERSİ 1. GRUP

1	1105041007	ALİ BAL
2	1105041010	SELÇUK DEMİR
3	1105041012	RUVEYDA NUR AYTOP
4	1105041014	MEHMET AKİF KÜÇÜK
5	1105041015	VASFİ EMRE ÖZCAN
6	1105041016	MEVLÜT AGAH YALÇINKAYA
7	1105041018	İBRAHİM ALPEREN ÖZKAN
8	1105041020	ALPEREN TORLAK
9	1105041024	GÖKHAN KOŞAL
10	1105041026	CİHAT DOST
11	1105041027	HASAN TOPAÇLI
12	1105041029	ECEM ÜNAL
13	1105041030	ALPER GÖKTÜRK
14	1105041031	EMRE AYYILDIZ
15	1105041032	SENA ÖZTÜRK
16	1105041035	BAHADIR TÜRKYAMAN
17	1105041036	CANSU ÖZGAN
18	1105041037	ERTUĞ KERİM KUŞLU
19	1105041038	SELAHATTİN YENER ABUT
20	1105041039	ZEYNEP MELİS ERTUĞRUL
21	1105041041	MEHMET BURAK KURNAZ
22	1205041004	SAMET UYSAL
23	1205041006	ÖMER YİYİT
24	1205041007	YAVUZ TUNA ESENTÜRK
25	1205041012	ŞULE KİRAZ KEŞİKCİ
26	1205041013	ŞERİFE BALABAN
27	1205041014	HAZAL BÜŞRA ŞAHİN
28	1205041021	KAAN GÜRKAYNAK
29	1205041022	KAMİL YAVUZ
30	1205041023	MEHMET CAN KİBAR
31	1205041024	ALPERCAN KURDAŞ
32	1205041025	EMRE ÖZÜGÜZEL